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SHARÍCK LAMAY GUMS

COMMERCIAL & MARKETING

MOST RECENT FULL TIME POSITION ROLE YEAR

“BADDIES CARIBBEAN” ZEUS NETWORK
“Nick Cannon Presents: “Bad vs. Wild”
“BADDIES EAST” ZEUS NETWORK
”JOSELINE'S CABARET NEW YORK" ZEUS NETWORK
"CRAZY IN LOVE" ZEUS NETWORK
"BAD BOYS TEXAS" ZEUS NETWORK 
"BET AWARDS 2021" BET
"THIS IS LA" CBS
"THIS IS SF" CBS
"THIS IS SAN DIEGO" CBS

CA DEPT PUBLIC HEALTH COVID 19 CAMPAIGN 
KRAFT DELIMEX (2) - PARAMOUNT
SABRAK BOUTIQUE SUMMER '22
SUNKIST - PARAMOUNT
BERTOLLI - PARAMOUNT
THE CALIFORNIA QUEST
SPOTIFY WRAPPED (2) - PARAMOUNT
GSTQ FALL/WINTER CAMPAIGN - SOS

IN HOUSE PRODUCER

FIELD ASSOCIATE PRODUCER
FIELD ASSOCIATE PRODUCER
FIELD ASSOCIATE PRODUCER 
FIELD ASSOCIATE PRODUCER
PRODUCTION COORDINATOR
PRODUCTION COORDINATOR

PRODUCTION ASSISTANT
ASSOCIATE PRODUCER 
ASSOCIATE PRODUCER
ASSOCIATE PRODUCER

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2019
2019
2019

2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021

2021- 2022

Film Production; Development, Creative Development, Pitch Decks & Treatments Generation, Field
Production; Field Notes, Timecode, Hot Sheets Budgets; Hot Budget, Movie Magic, Studio Binder, Show
Biz, Wrap Book,Amex & PC Reconciliation,Staffing; Time Cards, Deal Memos, Pre Production; Call Sheets,
Shot Lists,Casting; SAG & Coogan Submission, Google Workspace, Vendor & Location Procurement; Permits.
Post Production; Video Editing; iMovie,Final Cut Pro Premiere, After Effects & Photoshop, Excellent in
Public Speaking, Verbal & Written Communication

E X P E R I E N C E

A R E A S  O F  E X P E R T I S E

P r o f .
N e t w o r k s

M i n o r i t i e s
i n  M e d i a

PARAMOUNT GLOBAL (VIACOMCBS) CREATIVE + 

TELEVISION & STREAMING

Conceptualized, planned, and executed multimedia projects to meet the company's objectives.
Collaborated with internal stakeholders to understand project requirements and deliver effective
solutions
Oversaw scripted and storyboard multimedia content, ensuring alignment with brand guidelines and
project goals
Managed project budgets, allocated resources, and settled deadlines to meet production schedules.
Oversaw video shoots, including location scouting, hiring crew and talent, and ensuring smooth
execution on set
Directed and coached talent during video shoots to ensure high-quality performances and adherence
to project vision
Oversaw editing and post-production tasks, such as importing media, organizing footage, graphics
and effects, and finalizing output for distribution.
Over saw the the maintenance of video libraries and the management of project media for future
reference and reuse
Analyzed project performance metrics to evaluate effectiveness and make data-driven recommendations
for improvement

ROLE YEAR

PRODUCTION COORDINATOR
PRODUCER

DIRECTOR/ PRODUCER
PRODUCER
PRODUCER

DIRECTOR/PRODUCER
PRODUCER
PRODUCER

“HOUSE WE BUILT” (Series)
“COUSIN WALK” (Feature) 
“MY AMERICAN DREAM” (Feature)

SCRIPTED FILM & SERIES
PRODUCTION MANAGER

LINE PRODUCER
PRODUCER 

2024
2023
2022
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WEB SERIES

ROLE YEAR

"PAFF NOW" - PAN AFRICAN FILM FESTIVAL
"LIMELIGHT LIVE" - THE GOOD NEWS
RADIO "GIP GOODIES" - CONTENT CARTEL
"BEAST MODE TV" - BEAST MODE TV

PRODUCER, HOST
PRODUCER, HOST

PRODUCER
PRODUCER 

MUSIC VIDEO
"SHE MAKE IT CLAP (REMIX)" SOULJA BOY FT FRENCH MONTANA
"MY TYPE" TYLAN FT. SOULJA BOY
"AVALANCHE" MIGOS
"SHE MAKE IT CLAP" SOULJA BOY
"ALL OF MY LOVE" CHARLIE WILSON
FT SMOKIE ROBINSON
"ONE I GOT" CHARLIE WILSON
"ALL MINE" RALPH TRESVANT
"LOVE ONE ANOTHER" TAY DA PRINCE FT. JOHN LEGEND
"BROKEN" MOTIVE BLACK
"PERFECT" JOHNNY GILL FT RALPH TRESVANT
"MORNING" TEYANA TAYLOR FT. KHELANI
“HOW YOU WANT IT” TEYANA TAYLOR FT. CHRISTIAN COMBS
"BANANA" MEAKU
"SUMMER LOVE" MEAKU
“MIGHT BE” DJ LUKE NASTY

CO PRODUCER
2ND AD & PROD MANAGER

APOC 
PRODUCTION MANAGER
PRODUCTION MANAGER
PRODUCTION MANAGER
1ST ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
PRODUCTION MANAGER
PRODUCTION MANAGER
PRODUCTION MANAGER
PRODUCTION MANAGER

PRODUCTION COORDINATOR
PRODUCTION COORDINATOR

PRODUCER & 1ST AD
PRODUCER & 1ST AD

PRODUCTION MANAGER

2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016

2023
2021, 2022

2020
2019

 

E X P E R I E N C E  C O N T .

"I COME WITH BAGGAGE" VYRE NETWORK (Series)
"MEDICAL APARTHEID: WAR OF THE WOMB" (Docu Series)
"STOP SELLING GRANDMAS HOUSE" (Docu Series)
"ENTERTAINMENT INDUSTRY FUNDAMENTALS" (Docu Series 1 Ep)

MASTER CLASS: HOLLYWOOD CREATIVE ACADEMY

2024
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

EXECUTIVE PRODUCER
PRODUCER/DIRECTOR
EXECUTIVE PRODUCER

EXECUTIVE
PRODUCER/DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR
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