Contact Info



510 557 5818











CSU Los Angeles

Honors Graduate: EOP Honors Recipient

Prof. Networks

For bes THE CULTURE



Minorities in Media





SHARÍCK LAMAY GUMS

AUDIO VISUAL PRODUCER, PRODUCTION MANAGER & COORDINATOR

AREAS OF EXPERTISE

Film Production; Development, Creative Development, Pitch Decks & Treatments Generation, Field Production; Field Notes, Timecode, Hot Sheets Budgets; Hot Budget, Movie Magic, Studio Binder, Show Biz, Wrap Book, Amex & PC Reconciliation, Staffing; Time Cards, Deal Memos, Pre Production; Call Sheets, Shot Lists, Casting; SAG & Coogan Submission, Google Workspace, Vendor & Location Procurement; Permits. Post Production; Video Editing; iMovie, Final Cut Pro Premiere, After Effects & Photoshop, Excellent in Public Speaking, Verbal & Written Communication

EXPERIENCE

MOST RECENT FULL TIME POSITION

ROLE

YEAR

PARAMOUNT GLOBAL (VIACOMCBS) CREATIVE +

IN HOUSE PRODUCER

2021-2022

- Conceptualized, planned, and executed multimedia projects to meet the company's objectives.
- · Collaborated with internal stakeholders to understand project requirements and deliver effective
- · Oversaw scripted and storyboard multimedia content, ensuring alignment with brand guidelines and
- Managed project budgets, allocated resources, and settled deadlines to meet production schedules.
- Oversaw video shoots, including location scouting, hiring crew and talent, and ensuring smooth
- · Directed and coached talent during video shoots to ensure high-quality performances and adherence to project vision
- · Oversaw editing and post-production tasks, such as importing media, organizing footage, graphics and effects, and finalizing output for distribution.
- · Over saw the the maintenance of video libraries and the management of project media for future reference and reuse
- · Analyzed project performance metrics to evaluate effectiveness and make data-driven recommendations for improvement

TELEVISION & STREAMING	ROLE	YEAR
"BADDIES CARIBBEAN" ZEUS NETWORK	FIELD ASSOCIATE PRODUCER	2024
"Nick Cannon Presents: "Bad vs. Wild"	FIELD ASSOCIATE PRODUCER	2023
"BADDIES EAST" ZEUS NETWORK	FIELD ASSOCIATE PRODUCER	2023
"JOSELINE'S CABARET NEW YORK" ZEUS NETWOR	K FIELD ASSOCIATE PRODUCER	2023
"CRAZY IN LOVE" ZEUS NETWORK	PRODUCTION COORDINATOR	2023
"BAD BOYS TEXAS" ZEUS NETWORK	PRODUCTION COORDINATOR	2023
"BET AWARDS 2021" BET	PRODUCTION ASSISTANT	2021
"THIS IS LA" CBS	ASSOCIATE PRODUCER	2019
"THIS IS SF" CBS	ASSOCIATE PRODUCER	2019
"THIS IS SAN DIEGO" CBS	ASSOCIATE PRODUCER	2019
COMMERCIAL & MARKETING		
CA DEPT PUBLIC HEALTH COVID 19 CAMPAIGN	PRODUCTION COORDINATOR	2023
KRAFT DELIMEX (2) - PARAMOUNT	PRODUCER	2022
SABRAK BOUTIQUÉ SUMMER '22	DIRECTOR/ PRODUCER	2022
SUNKIST - PARAMOUNT	PRODUCER	2022
BERTOLLI – PARAMOUNT	PRODUCER	2022
THE CALIFORNIA QUEST	DIRECTOR/PRODUCER	2021
SPOTIFY WRAPPED (2) - PARAMOUNT	PRODUCER	2021
GSTQ FALL/WINTER CAMPAIGN - SOS	PRODUCER	2021
SCRIPTED FILM & SERIES		
"HOUSE WE BUILT" (Series)	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2024
"COUSIN WALK" (Feature)	LINE PRODUCER	2024
"MY AMERICAN DREAM" (Feature)	PRODUCER	2023
(FRODUCLK	2022











Contact Info









REEL & PORTFOLIO sharicklamay.com





CSU Los Angeles

Honors Graduate: Lamda Phi Eta

Prof. Networks

For bes THE CULTURE



in Media





SHARÍCK LAMAY GUMS

AUDIO VISUAL PRODUCER, PRODUCTION MANAGER & COORDINATOR

EXPERIENCE CONT.

UNSCRIPTED SERIES & DIGITAL	ROLE	YEAR
"I COME WITH BAGGAGE" VYRE NETWORK (Series)	EXECUTIVE PRODUCER	2024
"MEDICAL APARTHEID: WAR OF THE WOMB" (Docu Series)	PRODUCER/DIRECTOR	2024
"STOP SELLING GRANDMAS HOUSE" (Docu Series)	EXECUTIVE PRODUCER	2023
"ENTERTAINMENT INDUSTRY FUNDAMENTALS" (Docu Series 1 Ep)	EXECUTIVE	2022
MASTER CLASS: HOLLYWOOD CREATIVE ACADÉMY	PRODUCER/DIRECTOR	2021
	DIRECTOR	2020
MUSIC VIDEO		
"SHE MAKE IT CLAP (REMIX)" SOULJA BOY FT FRENCH MONTANA	CO PRODUCER	2021
"MY TYPE" TYLAN FT. SOULJA BOY	2ND AD & PROD MANAGER	2021
"AVALANCHE" MIGOS	APOC	2021
"SHE MAKE IT CLAP" SOULJA BOY	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2021
"ALL OF MY LOVE" CHARLIE WILSON	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2020
FT SMOKIE ROBINSON	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2020
"ONE I GOT" CHARLIE WILSON	1ST ASSISTANT DIRECTOR	2020
"ALL MINE" RALPH TRESVANT	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2020
"LOVE ONE ANOTHER" TAY DA PRINCE FT. JOHN LEGEND	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2020
"BROKEN" MOTIVE BLACK	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2019
"PERFECT" JOHNNY GILL FT RALPH TRESVANT	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2019
"MORNING" TEYANA TAYLOR FT. KHELANI	PRODUCTION COORDINATOR	2019
"HOW YOU WANT IT" TEYANA TAYLOR FT. CHRISTIAN COMBS	PRODUCTION COORDINATOR	2018
"BANANA" MEAKU	PRODUCER & 1ST AD	2017
"SUMMER LOVE" MEAKU	PRODUCER & 1ST AD	2017
"MIGHT BE" DJ LUKE NASTY	PRODUCTION MANAGER	2016

WEB SERIES

"PAFF NOW" - PAN AFRICAN FILM FESTIVAL	PRODUCER, HOST	2023
"LIMELIGHT LIVE" - THE GOOD NEWS	PRODUCER, HOST	2021, 2022
RADIO "GIP GOODIES" - CONTENT CARTEL	PRODUCER	2020
"BEAST MODE TV" - BEAST MODE TV	PRODUCER	2019







